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REVENUE RECEIPTS—continued

Subdivision III—Primary Education

Correspondence School: sales and fees
Education Reserves Act, 1928, sections 23 and 30 (reserves

revenue)
Refund of salaries ..

Refund of miscellaneous accounts
.Sale of arts and crafts materials
School library levies

£ £

842
100,000

65
6

164
1,186

£

102,263
Subdivision IV—Post-primary Education

•CorrespondenceSchool: Sales and fees
Interest on hostel loans
Refund ofsalaries
Refund of miscellaneous accounts
"Sale of arts and crafts materials .. .. ..

Technical Correspondence School: sales and fees
I
!

1,515
2,339

65
33

1,749
1,712

7,413
Subdivision V—Higher Education

Refund of miscellaneous accounts
Refund of United Kingdom scholarships

..I 6
191

197
Subdivision VI—Training of Teachers

Refund of miscellaneous accounts 15

Subdivision VII—Maori Sehools

Maori Purposes Fund Board : Grant
Refund of salaries
Refund of miscellaneous accounts
Refund of petrol tax

900
177
31
25

1,133
Subdivision VIII—Education of the Blind

Maintenance fees 1 630

■Subdivision IX—SpecialSchools (Sehools for the Deaf and Schools
for the Mentally Backward)

i

Maintenance fees
Refund ofsalaries
Refund ofmiscellaneous accounts
Refund of petrol-tax
Sale of produce
Sale of stores ..

"

5,043
141
25

5
1,415

15
i 6,644

Subdivision X—Child Welfare
1

Maintenance fees and'board
Post Office Savings-bank interest
Refund of salaries
Refund of clothing, &c., supplied.. ..

Refund of miscellaneous accounts
Refund of petrol-tax
Sale of produce
■Sale of surplus stores

21,477
6

138
11,882

440
45

2,473
22

36,483
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