STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

REVENUE RECEIPTS-	continued					
Subdivision III—Primary Education				£	£	£
Correspondence School: sales and fees Education Reserves Act, 1928, section revenue)	 ns 23 and	30 (re	serves	••	842 100,000	~~
Refund of salaries					65	
Refund of miscellaneous accounts			[6	
Sale of arts and crafts materials	• •		••	• •	164	
School library levies	• •	• •	• • !	• •	1,186	102,263
Subdivision IV—Post-primar	y Educat	ion	į			102,200
Correspondence School: Sales and fees					1,515	
Interest on hostel loans Refund of salaries	••				2,339	
Refund of salaries					65	
Refund of miscellaneous accounts	• •		•• 1		33	
Sale of arts and crafts materials		• •	••		1,749	
Technical Correspondence School: sales	and fees	• •	•••		1,712	7,413
Subdivision V—Higher E	Education					7,110
Refund of miscellaneous accounts					6	
Refund of United Kingdom scholarships			• • •	• •	191	
Subdivision VI—Training of			4			197
	or reache.	13				1.
Refund of miscellaneous accounts	••	••	• • •		•••	18
Subdivision VII—Maori	Schools					
Maori Purposes Fund Board: Grant			:		900	
Refund of salaries					177	
Refund of miscellaneous accounts	• •	• •	• • *	• •	$\begin{vmatrix} 31 \\ 25 \end{vmatrix}$	
Refund of petrol tax	••	••	••	• •	20	1,13
Subdivision VIII—Education	of the B	lind				2,100
Maintenance fees			••		••	630
Subdivision IX—Special Schools (Schools for the Mentally Back		af and S	chools			
Maintenance fees			•• !		5,043	
Refund of salaries	• •	• •	• • •		141	
Refund of miscellaneous accounts	• •	• •	••	• •	25	
Refund of petrol-tax	• •	• •	• •	• •	5	
Sale of produce	• •	••	••	• •	1,415	
Sale of stores	••		••	• •	10	6,644
Subdivision X—Child V	Welfare					0,011
Maintenance fees and board					21,477	
Post Office Savings-bank interest	••				6	
Refund of salaries					138	
Refund of clothing, &c., supplied			!		11,882	
Refund of miscellaneous accounts		• •	•••	• •	440	
Refund of petrol-tax	• •	• •	••		45	
United for the state of the sta						
Sale of produce	• •	• •	• •		$\begin{array}{c c} 2,473 \\ 22 \end{array}$	